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CAMPIONATO DI 32 CATEGORIA

VIRTUS CAPRAROLA

UNITED ALTA TUSCIA

TUSCIA UNITED

A.D.POLISPORTIVA FARNESE

CELLENO

F.C. SASSACCI

CLUB TARQUINIA CALCIO1929

121

11

213

782

CAMPIONATO

CAPPARELLA FERDINANDO "A" (ERB)
STRADA VICINALE DEI VIGNALI
SALVATORE E ROBERTO IELMONI (T
VIA DELLA NUNZIATELLA SNC
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO (TERRA)
VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC

NELLI DINO (ERBA)
VIA PIAN SANT'ANGELO SNC
COMUNALE (ERBA)
LOCALITA' PUNTONI

SALUCCI MAURIZIO (TERRA)
VIA CAVOUR S.N.C.

ELLERA (TERRA)

VIA PO, SNC

JUNIORES-UNDER

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

VITORCHIANO

FABRICA DI ROMA

GALLESE (PIAN SANT'ANGELO)

BLERA (PUNTONI)

TESSENNANO

VITERBO (ELLERA)

15/01/22
16/01/22
15/01/22
15/01/22
15/01/22
15/01/22

16/01/22

14:

14:

14:

14:

10:

30

30

30

30

30

GIRONE A

1) ANGUILLARA CALCIO

2) CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

3) FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE
4) GALLESE UNITED

5) NUOVO BLERA 1970

6) TESSENNANO

7) VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC
GIRONE A

1) ALLUMIERE

2) CANALE MONTERANO CALCIO
3) G.B. BAGNAIA

4) JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA

5) LEOCON

6) TOLFA CALCIO

7) TREVIGNANO CALCIO

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

MANZIANA 1928

SORIANESE

NUOVO BORGO SAN MARTINO

POL.VIGOR ACQUAPENDENTE

VIRTUS MARTA

D.L.F. CIVITAVECCHIA

[ Pubblicato in Viterbo il 7 Gennaio 2022 |

IL SEGRETARIO
Bruno Saggini

255

427

680

583

239

130

LA CAVACCIA (SINTEX)
VIA BRACCIANESE CLAUDIA SNC

D'AIUTO CESARE (ERBA)
VIA DI MONTERANO SNC
BURATTI-BUROCCHI (TERRA)

VIA PIAN DI QUERCIA SNC
CASCIANI F.E BACCANARI A (ERBA)
VIA ENRICO MINIO S.N.C.
DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)
VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC

SCOPONI FELICE (SINTEX)
VIA DELLA PACIFICA SNC
COMUNALE "A" (ERBA)

VIA PER SUTRI KM. 2,500

ALLUMIERE

CANALE MONTERANO

VITERBO (BAGNAIA)

CIVITA CASTELLANA
CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)
TOLFA

TREVIGNANO ROMANO (SAN MARTINO

IL DELEGATO PROVINCIALE

Angelo Moracci
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